



L.A. WOLVES FC YOUTH WAIVER & RELEASE OF LIABILITY



Page 2 of 2

1.	I, understand that there are risks involved with my participation in the L.A. WOLVES FC YOUTH SOCCER PROGRAM competitive soccer training.		
2.	I, according to their reasonable judgment in officers & directors of L.A. WOLVES FC fi incurred. I know of no physical or menta sessions. I acknowledge and accept the officers in the contraction of the c	sonally accept all medical expenses a safely participate in these training	
3.	I certify that I, am in good general health, and may participate in strenuous physical activities at the trainings. I certify that there are no physical limitations to my participation in the camp. Permission is granted for me to receive emergency medical treatment if needed. I hereby release and forever discharge the L.A. WOLVES FC Youth Program and all their agents, employees and affiliated entities from any and all liability, claims, demands, and cause of action for personal injury or death, property damage, and/or other loss suffered by my child in connection with his/her participation in the trainings. I acknowledge and accept that this Release and Waiver is intended to be binding on the family, estate, heirs, executors, administrators and assigns of the minor named above. I further acknowledge and accept that this Release and Waiver is intended to be as broad and inclusive as permitted by the laws of California and agree that if any portion of this release and Waiver is invalid the remainder will continue to be in full force and effect. I agree that this Release and Waiver binds the minor and me to all of its terms.		
4.	I hereby grant permission to the L.A. WOLVES FC and its legal representatives, assigns, and those acting on its behalf, to use any picture, video or audio recording of my child taken in connection with the trainings for all manne of advertising, trade, promotion, exhibition, or any other lawful purpose related to youth soccer whatsoever and in any form or medium.		
5.	I hereby release the L.A. WOLVES FC YOUTH SOCCER PROGRAM, L.A. WOLVES FC and the United Premier Soccer League (UPSL), it's member leagues, teams, agents, officers, coaches and players from all liability or responsibility for any claim, damage or legal action on behalf of the player or the player's parents, heirs, or personal representatives arising from any injury the player may sustain while participating in soccer or related activities, including transportation except to the extent and in the amount covered by the US Club Soccer® / USASA® accident reimbursement plan.		
Players / Minor's Full Name		D.O.B.	_
Parent/Legal Guardian Print (IF APPLICABLE)		Email	Phone
Parent/Guardian Signature		Date	_
Phone		Email	_
		OLVES FC YOUTH SOCCER CLUB vara President, GM (310) 415-5691 15443 Hawthorne Blvd. Lawndale, Ca 90260	







www.lawolves.com



